## Smarter, better, **more competent** government.

## CONTACT ME:

## 801-200-3507

votemichellequist@gmail.com michellequistslcocouncil.com



**Paid for by the Utah Republican Party** 117 E. South Temple Salt Lake City, UT 84111 NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION US POSTAGE **PAID** SALT LAKE CITY UT PERMIT No 1863



Karen Haight Huntsman, Community Leader and Philanthropist I know Michelle to be a strong advocate for women in our community. She is fair-minded and able to bring different groups together, which is exactly what we need on the Salt Lake County Council in our district, District 4.



Michelle is able to analyze complex problems and offer innovative solutions. She's the best choice for the Salt Lake County Council in District 4. 99

~ Thomas Wright, Republican National Committeeman



Michelle is a smart, principled leader who isn't afraid to speak up for what is right. She will make a great councilwoman on the Salt Lake County Council.

~ Spencer J. Cox, Utah Lt. Governor



As an independent, I align with candidates who align with my values to represent my constituents. Michelle has a needs-based approach with her education and a history of civic engagement. If you are pleased with my representation of your values, please vote Michelle Quist!